
Date Day Subject Activities 

03-05-2021 Monday English Making Three letter Words using Flash Cards for Std I  

04-05-2021 Tuesday P.T "X O" Puzzle game for Std V 

05-05-2021 Wednesday English Acrostic Poem Writing for Std IV & V  

06-05-2021 Thursday Hindi Poem Recitation for Std II 

07-05-2021 Friday English Essay / Slogan  Writing on Mother for Std V 

08-05-2021 Saturday Craft / 
Drawing Making a Greeting Card for Mother for Std I 

1-6-2021 Tuesday
Global Day of Parents for std I to V . Speak a  few 
sentences on My Parents.

2-6-2021 Wednesday English Reading Sight words -Std II

3-6-2021 Thursday Maths Tracing currency coins- Std III

4-6-2021 Friday English Crossword Puzzle- Std IV

5-6-2021 Saturday E.V.S/ SST World Environmental Day. Std I to V.
Std I - Sowing seeds, Std II-  Watering plants in our 
surrounding,                   
 Std III & IV & V -  Sowing seeds .

7-6-2021 Monday E.V.S Worksheet - Who am I?( Animal World) Std II 

8-6-2021 Tuesday Art Drawing & Colouring- Rainy Season Std III

9-6-2021 Wednesday P.T Handkerchief Game- Std I 

10-6-2021 Thursday Maths
Measuring different objects using handspan & footspan-  
Std IV

11-6-2021 Friday SST Quiz on famous personalities of India - Std V 

14-6-2021 Monday SST Draw & Label  - Different Landforms of the Earth- Std IV

15-6-2021 Tuesday Marathi सुगंधी फुलांची िचũे िचटकिवणे- std I 

16-6-2021 Wednesday P.T Number Game- Std II 

17-6-2021 Thursday Marathi
भŐडी व कांदा यांचे काप रंगात बुडवून कागदावर ठसे घेऊन िचũ 
काढणे. Std III.

18-6-2021 Friday Science
Collect information about a healthy diet and an active 
routine for a healthy heart.  Std V

21-6-2021 Monday I.T Select, open, move, delete & restore an icon-  Std III
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Vidya Pratishthan's New Bal Vikas Mandir,Pimpli,Baramati 

Primary Section (Stds I to V) 

01-04-2021                            Commencement of Online Classes 



22-6-2021 Tuesday I.T Creating, renaming & restoring a file or folder-Std IV

23-6-2021 Wednesday English Tongue Twister Game- Std I

24-6-2021 Thursday English Spell Bee- Std IV 

25-6-2021 Friday Maths Fun using a dice- Std II 

28-6-2021 Monday English Dialogue Reading- Std V

29-6-2021 Tuesday Hindi One minute speech in Hindi- Std III

30-6-2021 Wednesday P.T XO Puzzle game - Std IV 

01-07-2021 Thursday Maths Maths Lab activity - Std III

02-07-2021 Friday English
Make a poster on different sources of knowledge which 
we most commonly use -Std IV 

03-07-2021 Saturday Marathi
आपʞा पįरसरातील शैƗिणक सं̾थांची यादी तयार कŝन एका 
सं̾थेिवषयी मािहती िलहा - Std IV

07-07-2021 Wednesday Sanskrit Make a poster on 'Fun With Sanskrit Words' - Std V 

08-07-2021 Thursday Marathi
धाɊांचे नमुने गोळा कŝन काडŊ पेपर वर िचकटवून भेटकाडŊ 
तयार करणे -Std III

09-07-2021 Friday Ev.S Recognition of different taste - Std II 

12-07-2021 Monday Marathi फुलपाखराचे िचũ काढून ȑाबȞल मािहती िलिहणे - Std II

13-07-2021 Tuesday Hindi Paste pictures of Animals and Birds -Std II 

14-07-2021 Wednesday English Doing a Kindness Act - Std II 

15-07-2021 Thursday Maths
Draw a bar graph to showing your first Unit Test marks -
Std IV

16-07-2021 Friday Art Drawing with Alphabet - Std II

19-07-2021 Monday English Poster making on 'Friendship' - Std III 

20-07-2021 Tuesday Marathi अंकिगत दाखिवणे - Std I

22-07-2021 Thursday Science Make a model of the brain cap using waste material -Std V 

23-07-2021 Friday Hindi Making greeting card -Std I 

26-07-2021 Monday Ev.S Game-Tipi Tipi Top - Std I

27-07-2021 Tuesday Art Warli Painting - Std V

28-07-2021 Wednesday English Paste the pictures of your favourite words and spell - Std I 

29-07-2021 Thursday Science Collect and paste any one example of food chain -Std III 

30-07-2021 Friday IT Prepare a presentation on 'Swachh Bharat Abhiyan' - Std V

03-08-2021 Tuesday
Art & 
Craft Colouring Competition  Std - I&II



04-08-2021 Wednesday Science Collect information about a Scientist Std-IV & V

06-08-2021 Friday English Just a minute Std - I to III

09-08-2021 Monday P.T Crocodile mouth game Std - I

12-08-2021 Thursday SST Quiz on Independance Day  Std - IV & V

17-08-2021 Tuesday Science Poster and Slogan writing  Std -III to V

18-08-2021 Wednesday E.V.S Animals from numbers   Std-I

20-08-2021 Friday Art & Craft Rakhi Making Std - I & II

23-08-2021 Monday Maths Sudoku challenge - Std - V

25-08-2021 Wednesday Hindi Doha Recitation Std - III & IV

27-08-2021 Friday Marathi Kavya vachan Std - III to V

30-08-2021 Monday Sanskrit Shlok Recitation Std - V

01-09-2021 Wednesday SST
Make Ornaments worn by the people of Indus Valley 
Civilizatoin ( Std V)

02-09-2021 Thursday Science Science lab activity ( Std V)

03-09-2021 Friday Ev.S
Make bird or animal from leaves and paste it.                   ( 
Std II)

06-09-2021 Monday English
Watching video clips of 'Alice in Wonderland                  ( 
Std IV)

07-09-2021 Tuesday Maths Pattern,symmetry and Tessellation ( Std V)

08-09-2021 Wednesday P.T. Crocodile mouth game ( Std I)

09-09-2021 Thursday Art Making a crab ( Std III)

14-09-2021 Tuesday Hindi Colouring Activity(Monsoon)( Std II)

15-09-2021 Wednesday English Storytelling on the value "Honesty"( Std I)

16-09-2021 Thursday English Comprehension( Std III)

17-09-2021 Friday Ev.S Planting a seed ( Std I)

20-09-2021 Monday Maths Sorting pulses ( Std I)

21-09-2021 Tuesday I.T. List various Operating System(OS)( Std IV)

22-09-2021 Wednesday P.T. Snake and Monkey ( Std II)

23-09-2021 Thursday SST Tree Plantation ( Std IV)

24-09-2021 Friday Art Collage activity ( Std IV)

27-09-2021 Monday Maths
Create different patterns using different  signs,shapes and 
symbols or object around us             ( Std I)

28-09-2021 Tuesday Art Making decorative string( Std II)

29-09-2021 Wednesday Art Making a lantern ( Std V)

30-09-2021 Thursday Maths
List any five circular buildings around the world           ( 
Std IV)



01.10.2021 Friday English Elocution Competition - Mahatma Gandhi for II & III

13.10.2021 Wednesday Science Collect the pictures of any 5 scientists and their 
inventions from Maharashtra for Std -IV

14.10.2021 Thursday Maths Making a weighing scale for Std I

18.10.2021 Monday Art
Draw a pattern or design on a piece of cloth or pot for Std - 
 III

20.10.2021 Wednesday Maths Number Game for Std - I

21.10.2021 Thursday Ev.S Perform a skit on how you should act when your friend is 
injured while playing for Std - II

22.10.2021 Friday Hindi Making a chart - 'Ginti'  for Std - I

25.10.2021 Monday I.T Format the text. Insert borders and bullets for Std III

26.10.2021 Tuesday I.T Changing mouse pointer, and background from the 
control panel for Std - IV

27.10.2021 Wednesday I.T Simple Program on Q Basic for Std - V

28.10.2021 Thursday
Art & 
Craft Diya Decoration for Std - III

29.10.2021 Friday
Art & 
Craft Making Lanterns for Std - IV & V

9.11.2021 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Quote Writing  -Class III-V 

10.11.2021 Wednesday English Role play on Determination - Class IV 

11.11.2021 Thursday Celebrating National Education Day- Class I-V

12.11.2021 Friday Role play - First Prime Minister of India- Std II 

15.11.2021 Monday Science Creat Noise Maker  - Class I 

16.11.2021 Tuesday SST Online Visiting the Historical Site- Class V 

17.11.2021 Wednesday Music Singing Competition -Class II 

18.11.2021 Thursday Celebrating Guru Nanak Jayanthi - Class I-V

22.11.2021 Monday P.T Snake and the Monkey-Class II 

23.11.2021 Tuesday Science Does it Sink or Float? - Class I 

24.11.2021 Wednesday English Role play on Value Honesty - Class V 

25.11.2021 Thursday Maths & SSTMap that House - Class III     

26.11.2021 Friday I.T Prepare Flow Chart for the programs -Class IV 

29.11.2021 Monday Art & Craft Poster Making on 'Save Trees.' -Class- II 

30.11.2021 Tuesday Indian Folk Dance -Class III & IV 

01-12-2021 Wednesday P.T information about Kho-kho . (Std V)

02-12-2021 Thursday Hindi Activity - Writing slogan in Hindi. (Std IV)

03-12-2021 Friday Family Tree Activity. (Std III)

06-12-2021 Monday Marathi Activity - Writing slogan in Marathi. (Std V)



07-12-2021 Tuesday Art & Craft Fun with Craft paper. (Std II)  

08-12-2021 Wednesday P.T Aiming the cone. (Std III)

09-12-2021 Thursday Sanskrit Self Introduction - Sanskrit Activity. (Std V) 

10-12-2021 Friday Science Making a poster on 'Noise Pollution .' (Std IV) 

13-12-2021 Monday I.T Creating and moving a Sprite in Scratch. (Std III)

14-12-2021 Tuesday E.V.S  'Visit to Lab ' - Ev.s Activity. (Std I) 

15-12-2021 Wednesday P.T Basketball Game. (Std V) 

16-12-2021 Thursday
Art & 
Craft Craft Activity - Chrismas Tree. (Std IV)

17-12-2021 Friday P.T Pick the Card and do the Action ' Game. (Std I)

20-12-2021 Monday P.T  'Run and Lift' Game. (Std II)

21-12-2021 Tuesday I.T Doing animation using Scratch. (Std IV) 

22-12-2021 Wednesday Maths Celebrating 'National Mathematics Day. '

23-12-2021 Thursday  'Christmas ' Celebration.

04.01.2022 Tuesday English Game -  Step in the box - Std II

17.01.2022 Monday English Worksheet on Tenses - Std II

18.01.2022 Tuesday
SST Fancy Dress Competition on the theme 'Our Helpers' - Std 

IV

19.01.2022 Wednesday P.T. Display for std V

20.01.2022 Thursday

Maths Find three things that can be used if put them in halves 
and that cannot be used if put into halves - Std V

21.01.2022 Friday
English

Slogan Writing on the theme 'Determination' -  Std III

24.01.2022 Monday I.T. Creating and moving a sprite in Scratch - Std III

25.01.2022 Tuesday
I.T.

Writing and executing programs in Scratch - Std IV

31.01.2022 Monday EV.S Experiment - Air is needed for burning - Std II

02.02 .2022 Wednesday Craft Paper Crumpling Activity (Std II)

03.02.2022 Thrusday English Fancy dress competition (Std III to V)

08.02.2022 Tuesday
Maths

Collect the empty wrappers of items like 
medicine,chocolates etc and find out the date of the 
manufacturing and date of expiry.( Std III)

09.02.2022 Wednesday Marathi Kavita lekan va chitra rekhatan.

10.02.2022 Thursday English Poem (Recitation Theme 'Kindness' ( Std V)

12.02.2022 Saturday Hindi  Join the dots to complete the picture.( Std I)

16.02.2022 Wednesday Marathi Bad bad geete ( Std 2)

17.02.2022 Thursday
SST Quiz- Competition (contenents and oceans of the world) ( 

Std III)



21.02.2022 Monday I.T. Lists some AI devices( Std 3)

22.02.2022 Tuesday SST Quiz Competition (Std V)

2nd Week of July 2021 First Unit Test 

1st  Week of October 2021 First Terminal Exam

1st Week of  January 2022 Second Unit Test 

1st  Week of March  2022 Second Terminal Exam 

Tentaive Exam Schedule for the year 2021-22















Day
Date

Schedule Stds

MARCH & APRIL 2021

Friday
5.03.2021

Commence of Online Classes Std X

Saturday
3.04.2021

Commence of Online Classes
Stds VI to
IX

Monday to 
Friday

26.04.2021 
to

30.04.2021

First Tutorial Examination Std X

May-21

Friday
21.05.2021

Online P.T.A Meeting Std X.

Saturday
22.05.2021 Guest Lecture on the Topic'Electricity' by

Mr.Anirudh Seksaria,,B.Tech .IIT Delhi,MBA,IIM 
Ahmedabad

Std X

Friday
28.05.2021

Online P.T.A Meeting Std.IX

Monday to 
Saturday

24.05.2021 
to

29.05.2021
Second Tutorial Examination Std X

Jun-21

Saturday
5.06.2021 Tree Plantation by the Teachers on account of

World Environment Day

Saturday
5.06.2021

Online Quiz Competition Std IX

Sunday
6.06.2021 To prepare a chart creating awareness about

the Environment Std.VIII

Monday
07.06.2021
(Tentative)

Guest Lecture on the Topic'Trignometry' by
Mr.Sachin Jadhav Std X

Tuesday
08.06.2021 Bright Talk with Mrs Sandhya Rao,Author of Tulika  

Book (Webinar for Teachers)

Vidya Pratishthan's New Bal Vikas Mandir,Pimpli-Baramati.

Year Planner for the Academic Year 2021-2022



Tuesday
08.06.2021
(Tentative) Online P.T.A Meeting Std.VIII

Wednesday
9.06.2021

MS Paint Competition Std VI

Saturday
12.06.2021

Inter Class  Elocution Competition Std IX

ursday to 
Tues

15.06.2021 
to

24.06.2021
Pre Mid Term Examination Std IX

Monday
14.06.2021

Poem Recitation  Competition Std VII

Online Science Concept Competition Std X

Online Mathematics Concept Competition Std X

Saturday
19.06.2021 Prepare Chromatography flowers using tissue

paper Std IX

Monday
21.06.2021

Inter House Solo  Singing  Competition Std VII

Thursday
17.06.2021
(Tentative) Online P.T.A Meeting Std VII

Wednesday
23.06.2021

Online P.T.A Meeting Std VI

Friday to 
Wednesday

25.06.2021 
to

30.06.2021
Third Tutorial Examination Std X

Jul-21

Monday to 
Thursday

06.07.2021 
to

14.07.2021
First Unit Test Stds VI 

to VIII

Saturday
10.07.2021

Inter House  Debate Competition Std IX

Monday 12.07.2021

PowerPoint Presentation on the Invention of 
Microscope and the discovery of Microorganisms

Std VIII

Friday
16.07.2021 Congruence of Triangle by Paper Folding

Activity Std VII

Tuesday

15.06.2021



Saturday
17.07.2021

Online Inter-Class Mask Making Competition Std VI

Monday
19.07.2021

Story Telling Competition Std VII

Tuesday
20.07.2021 PowerPoint Presentation on Ancient Indian

Monuments Std IX

Thursday 
& Friday

15.07.2021 
&

16.07.2021
(Tentative)

A Virtual Leadership Training Programme 
organised by M.R.Pai Foundation and Forum of 
Free Enterprises.

Std X

Thursday
15.07.2021

Inter House  Debate Competition Std VIII

Saturday
17.07.2021

Inter House Solo  Singing  Competition Std VI

Saturday
24.07.2021

Result of the First Unit Test
Stds VI to
VIII

Monday to 
Saturday

27.07.2021 
to

31.07.2021
Fourth  Tutorial Examination( Pre Mid Term)

Std X

Aug-21

Monday
2.08.2021 A Virtual Inter- School Elocution Competition

on account of LokmanyaTilak Death

Wednesday
4.08.2021

I.T Quiz Competition Std VII

Thursday
5.08.2021

Quiz on Current Affairs Std VIII

Saturday
7.08.2021

Craft Activity of 3D shapes Std VI

Wednesday
11.08.2021

Inter Class Sudoko Competition Std VIII

Friday 13.08.2021

PowerPoint Presentation about different 
scientists they have come across in their syllabus 
and explain it through a Video

Std IX

Wednesday 
to Monday

25.08.2021 
to

30.08.2021
Fifth Tutorial Examination Std X



Sep-21

Wednesday
8.09.2021

Celebration of International  Literacy Day Std IX

Friday
10.08.2021

Installation of Ganesha's Idol

Saturday
11.09.2021

Inter House Solo Singing Competition Std VIII

Monday
13.09.2021

Pedal Poetry Competition Std IX

Tuesday
14.09.2021

Immersion of Ganesha's Idol Std VII

Wednesday
15.09.2021

Poem Writing Competition Std VIII

Thursday
16.09.2021

Inter -House Solo Singing Competition
Stds VI to
IX

Friday
17.09.2021

Inter House Drawing Competition
Stds VII 
to
IX

Saturday
18.09.2021

Greeting Card Making Competition Std VIII

Sunday
19.09.2021

Inter House Dance Competition
Stds VI to
IX

Wednesday 
to Saturday

27.09.2021 
to

07.10.2021
Mid Term Examination Stds IX

Saturday 
to Thursday

25.09.2021 
to

30.09.2021
Sixth Tutorial Examination Std X

Oct-21

Saturday
2.10.2021

Cleanliness Drive Stds VI 
to X

Monday
4.10.2021

Collage of Quotes  by Gandhiji Stds IX 
& X

Tuesday
5.10.2021

Rubric Cube Competition Std VIII

Wednesday
6.10.2021

Video Enacting as a River of India Std IX



Wednesday 
toThursday

06.10.2021 
to14.10.2021

First Terminal Examination

Stds VI 
to VIII

Monday
18.10.2021

Result of the Online Mid Term Examination Std IX

Wednesday
20.10.2021 Find the number of lines of symmetry by

paper folding Std VI

Monday to 
Saturday

25.10.2021 
to

30.10.2021
Mid Term Examination Std X

Nov-21

Monday to 
Sunday

01.11.2021 
to

07.11.2021
Diwali Vacation

Monday
8.11.2021

School Reopens

Wednesday
10.11.2021 Poster Making Competition on Energy

Conservation Std  VIII

Monday
15.11.2021

PowerPoint Presentation on Pandit Nehru Std IX

Friday
26.11.2021

Celebration of Constitution Day Sts IX & 
X

Wednesday 
to Tuesday

24.11.2021 
to

30.112021
Post Mid Term Examination Std IX & 

X

Dec-21

Friday
10.12.2021

Result of the Post Mid Term Examination Std X

Saturday
11.12.2021

PowerPointPresentation Competition Std VIII

Thursday
16.12.2021 Collage of Newspaper  Cuttings on  Industrial

Diasters Std VIII

Saturday
18.12.2021 Poster Making Competition

Std IX

Wednesday
22.12.2021 Mathematics Day Celebration Stds VI 

to X
Wednesday 

to Friday
15.12.2021 

to
24.12.2021

First Preliminary Examination Std X



Saturday 
to Friday

25.12.2021 
to

31.12.2021
Winter Vacation

Jan-22

Tuesday to 
Wednesday

04.01.2022 
to

12.01.2022
Second Unit Test

Stds VI to
VIII

Thursday
6.01.2022 Inter House Quiz Competition on Republic

Day Std IX

Monday
10.01.2022

Result of the First Preliminary Examination

Monday
10.01.2022 Inter Class Quiz Competition on Power

Sharing Std X

Friday
14.01.2022

Inter House Geography Quiz
Stds VI to
IX

Tuesday
18.01.2022

Inter House Mathematics Quiz Std VIII

Wednesday
19.01.2022

Speeches on National Leaders Std VII

Saturday 
to Tuesday

15.01.2022 
to

25.01.2022
Second Preliminary Examination Std X

Saturday
22.01.2022

Result of the Second Unit Test
Stds VI to
IX

Board Practical Examination Std X

Feb-22

Monday
8.02.2022

Poster Making Competition Std VIII

Tuesday to 
Saturday

03.02.2022 
to

12.02.2022
Annual Examination Std IX

Monday
28.02.2022

Result of the Annual Examination Std IX

Saturday
26.02.2022

Marathi Day Celebration
Stds VI to
IX

Monday to 
Sunday

21.02.2022 
t0

28.02.2022
Science Week Celebration

Stds VI to
IX

Mar-22



New Session begins…. Std X

Tuesday to 
Saturday

03.03.2022 
to

12.03.2022
Second Terminal Examination

Stds VI to
VIII

Wednesday
30.03.2022

Result of the Second Terminal Examination
Stds VI to
VIII
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